
From: Fouty, Peggy D
To: Adams, Marcia S <Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net> 

Adams, Ursula R <Ursula.Adams@SCDMV.net> 
Allison, Gail R <Gail.Allison@SCDMV.net> 
Altice, Joyce S <Joyce.Altice@SCDMV.net> 
Anderson, Darlene S <Darlene.Anderson@SCDMV.net> 
Austin, Ingrid Y <Ingrid.Austin@SCDMV.net> 
Baltzigar, Mira W <Mira.Baltzigar@SCDMV.net> 
Barwick, James M <James.Barwick@SCDMV.net> 
Batchelor, JoAnn W <JoAnn.Batchelor@SCDMV.net> 
Beard, Cheryl F <cheryl.beard@scdmv.net> 
Bedenbaugh, Susan M <Susan.Bedenbaugh@SCDMV.net> 
Benoist, Ray <ray.benoist@scdmv.net> 
Blake, Trish <Trish.Blake@scdmv.net>
Boland, Kay M <Kay.Boland@SCDMV.net> 
Branch, Mattie L <Mattie.Branch@SCDMV.net> 
Bryant, Janice M. <Janice.Bryant@SCDMV.net>
Bucknam, Courtney M. <Courtney.Bucknam@SCDMV.net> 
Burrell, Sonya S <Sonya.Burrell@SCDMV.net> 
Caldwell, Tracy G <Tracy.Caldwell@SCDMV.net> 
Camp, Maria B. <Maria.Camp@SCDMV.net> 
Castine_FrankieH <Frankie.Castine@SCDMV.net> 
Cathcart, Melanie M <Melanie.Cathcart@SCDMV.net> 
Catoe, Sandra L <Sandra.Catoe@SCDMV.net> 
Childs, Elizabeth J. <Elizabeth.Childs@SCDMV.net> 
Cisson, Melissa <Melissa.Cisson@SCDMV.net> 
Cockrell, Philip C <Philip.Cockrell@SCDMV.net> 
Cockrell, Tracie D <Tracie.Cockrell@SCDMV.net> 
Coggins, Carole H. <Carole.Coggins@SCDMV.net> 
Copeland, Edward D <Copeland_EdwardD@scdps.state.sc.us> 
Daspit, Leslie S <Leslie.Daspit@SCDMV.net> 
Davis, Lula N <Lula.Davis@SCDMV.net>
DeLoach, Dixie P <Dixie.DeLoach@scdmv.net> 
Devlin, Lotte <Lotte.Devlin@SCDMV.net> 
Dickerson, Tisha M <Tisha.Dickerson@SCDMV.net> 
Dolder, Rolf P. <Rolf.Dolder@SCDMV.net>
Douglas, Johnnie Mae E <JohnnieMae.Douglas@SCDMV.net> 
Driscoll, Karen K. <Karen.Driscoll@SCDMV.net> 
Dubose, Laurabeth C. <Laurabeth.Dubose@SCDMV.net> 
Earley, Jr., Jimmy E. <Jimmy.Earley@SCDMV.net>
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Edmonds, Lillie R. <Lillie.Edmonds@SCDMV.net> 
Ellison, Barbara E <Barbara.Ellison@SCDMV.net> 
Farmer, Mary V <Mary.Farmer@SCDMV.net>
Ferguson, Margaret C <Margaret.Ferguson@SCDMV.net> 
Findlay, David <David.Findlay@scdmv.net> 
Findlay, Terry S. <Terry.Findlay@SCDMV.net> 
Fore, Betty F <Betty.Fore@SCDMV.net> 
Forrest, Ronald <Ronald.Forrest@SCDMV.net> 
Fralick, Kimberly B <Kimberly.Fralick@SCDMV.net> 
Fredrick, Debra D <Debra.Fredrick@SCDMV.net> 
Fulmer, Gail M <Gail.Fulmer@SCDMV.net> 
Fulmer, Nancy A <Nancy.Fulmer@SCDMV.net> 
Gilliam, Linda M. <Linda.Gilliam@SCDMV.net> 
Glenn, Rose J <Rose.Glenn@SCDMV.net> 
Godfrey, Janice M <Janice.Godfrey@SCDMV.net> 
Goff, Linda S. <Linda.Goff@SCDMV.net> 
Graham, Brenda K <Brenda.Graham@SCDMV.net> 
Grant, Beth B <Beth.Grant@SCDMV.net> 
Grant, Maquella <Maquella.Grant@SCDMV.net> 
Green, Gwendolyn <Gwendolyn.Green@SCDMV.net> 
Greene, Linda V <Linda.Greene@SCDMV.net> 
Greene, Pearlie B. <Pearlie.Greene@SCDMV.net> 
Gregory, JacquelineH. <Jacqueline.Gregory@SCDMV.net> 
Griffin, Brenda W <Brenda.Griffin@SCDMV.net> 
Griffith, Karen H. <Karen.Griffith@scdmv.net> 
Hair, Joann P <Joann.Hair@SCDMV.net>
Harrelson, Suzanne R <Suzanne.Harrelson@SCDMV.net> 
Harrison, Johnny <Johnny.Harrison@SCDMV.net> 
Harrison, Karen A <Karen.Harrison@SCDMV.net> 
Hutto, Cindy L <Cindy.Hutto@SCDMV.net> 
Jacobs, Bobbi M <Bobbi.Jacobs@SCDMV.net> 
Jeffcoat, Talesar H <Talesar.Jeffcoat@SCDMV.net> 
Jenkins, Richard C <Richard.Jenkins@SCDMV.net> 
Jenkins, Rosalind A <Rosalind.Jenkins@SCDMV.net> 
Jennings, Rene A <Rene.Jennings@SCDMV.net> 
Johnson, Leroy <Leroy.Johnson@SCDMV.net> 
Jolly, J. B <JB.Jolly@SCDMV.net>
Jones, Angela L. <Angela.Jones@SCDMV.net> 
Jones, Patricia G. <Patricia.Jones@SCDMV.net> 
Jordan, Iva G. <Iva.Jordan@SCDMV.net>
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Joshi, Tejal <Tejal.Joshi@SCDMV.net> 
Keith, Jan H. <Jan.Keith@SCDMV.net> 
King, Tammy B <Tammy.King@SCDMV.net> 
Knowles, Tammi D. <Tammi.Knowles@SCDMV.net> 
Lake, Beverly L. <Beverly.Lake@SCDMV.net> 
Lake, Steven <Steven.Lake@scdmv.net>
Land, Sharon <Sharon.Land@scdmv.net> 
Lands, Linda M. <Linda.Lands@SCDMV.net> 
Lentz, John R. <John.Lentz@SCDMV.net> 
Lewis, Phleisha E <Phleisha.Lewis@SCDMV.net> 
Lowman, Janice S <Janice.Lowman@SCDMV.net> 
Mack, Sylvia G <Sylvia.Mack@SCDMV.net> 
Madison, Sharon B <Sharon.Madison@SCDMV.net> 
Manigault, Dionysius <Dionysius.Manigault@SCDMV.net> 
Martinez, Velma H <Velma.Martinez@SCDMV.net> 
Meares, Donna <Donna.Meares@SCDMV.net> 
Medlin, Denise L <Denise.Medlin@SCDMV.net> 
Miller, TraceyW. <Tracey.Miller@SCDMV.net> 
Moss, Debbie O <Debbie.Moss@SCDMV.net> 
Greene, Teresa D. <Teresa.Greene@SCDMV.net> 
Mullinax, Sandra L <Sandra.Mullinax@SCDMV.net> 
Mumford, Sam <Sam.Mumford@SCDMV.net> 
Mungin, Mary L <Mary.Mungin@SCDMV.net> 
Myers, Richard A <Richard.Myers@SCDMV.net> 
Nimmons, Sharon D. <Sharon.Nimmons@SCDMV.net> 
Owens, Cathy B. <Cathy.Owens@SCDMV.net> 
Padgett, Inez H. <Inez.Padgett@SCDMV.net> 
Parks, Beth S <Beth.Parks@SCDMV.net> 
Pauling, Miashamika S <Miashamika.Pauling@SCDMV.net> 
Peagler, Mary L <Mary.Peagler@SCDMV.net> 
Perry, CharlitaM. <Charlita.Perry@SCDMV.net> 
Phelps, Annie L <Annie.Phelps@scdmv.net> 
Plunkett, Christina A <Christina.Plunkett@SCDMV.net> 
Poston, Gregory B. <Gregory.Poston@SCDMV.net> 
Powell, Shirley L <Shirley.Powell@SCDMV.net> 
Preacher, Eva B. <Eva.Preacher@SCDMV.net> 
Price, Patricia R <Patricia.Price@SCDMV.net> 
Prince, Jacob L. <Jacob.Prince@SCDMV.net> 
Pugh, Gayle S <Gayle.Pugh@SCDMV.net>
Quattlebaum, Yanick G. <Yanick.Quattlebaum@SCDMV.net>
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Reed, Christine L. <Christine.Reed@SCDMV.net> 
Reid, Rachel N. <Rachel.Reid@SCDMV.net> 
Rhett, Constance V <Constance.Rhett@SCDMV.net> 
Rice, Janie B. <Janie.Rice@SCDMV.net>
Rish, Angela D <Angela.Rish@SCDMV.net> 
Rivers, Shirley H <Shirley.Rivers@SCDMV.net> 
Ruth, Hattie K <Hattie.Ruth@SCDMV.net> 
Seabrook, Madeline T. <Madeline.Seabrook@SCDMV.net> 
Sessions, Betty R <Betty.Sessions@SCDMV.net> 
Sherard, Trudy G <Trudy.Sherard@SCDMV.net> 
Shull, Sandra P <Sandra.Shull@SCDMV.net> 
Smith, Laurie P <Laurie.Smith@SCDMV.net> 
Socha, Laura W <Laura.Socha@SCDMV.net> 
Stansell, Theresa E <Theresa.Stansell@SCDMV.net> 
Starnes, Kimberly W. <Starnes_KimberlyW@scdps.state.sc.us> 
Starnes, Elizabeth D <Elizabeth.Starnes@SCDMV.net> 
Stephens, Janice M <Janice.Stephens@SCDMV.net> 
Strickland, Jolane H. <Jolane.Strickland@SCDMV.net> 
Styles, Cynthia R <Cynthia.Styles@SCDMV.net> 
Sumpter, Sandra G <Sandra.Sumpter@SCDMV.net> 
Taylor, Melissa C <Melissa.Taylor@SCDMV.net> 
Teal-Hornsby, Amy M. <Amy.Teal-Hornsby@SCDMV.net> 
Thompson, Dianne D <Dianne.Thompson@SCDMV.net> 
Thompson, Rhonda S <Rhonda.Thompson@SCDMV.net> 
Tucker, Ida G <Ida.Tucker@SCDMV.net> 
Uswa, Wanda P <Wanda.Uswa@SCDMV.net> 
Valenta, Val <Val.Valenta@scdmv.net>
Walker, Jenifer T. <Walker_JeniferT@scdps.state.sc.us> 
Wannamaker, William C <William.Wannamaker@SCDMV.net> 
Warren, Lane <Lane.Warren@scdmv.net>
Washington, Joann L <Joann.Washington@SCDMV.net> 
Watts, Angela F. <Angela.Watts@SCDMV.net>
Wearing, Marie <Wearing_Marie@scdps.state.sc.us> 
Webb, Jacqueline S <Jacqueline.Webb@SCDMV.net> 
Wicker, Henry E <Henry.Wicker@SCDMV.net>
Williams, Gwendolyn H <Gwendolyn.Williams@SCDMV.net>

Date: 4/30/2004 9:24:57 AM
Subject: RE: Meeting Tomorrow

Attachments: Director's Presentation 4-29-04-.doc
Organizational Charts 4-29-04.doc
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Managers,
Please meet with your employees as a team and share the information you received yesterday. Attached is Marcia's 
presentation that you may share with your staff. I placed the organizational charts in a separate document.

Peggy Fouty
Department of Motor Vehicles
Field Administration & Customer Service
(803) 737-1151
(803) 737-1660 (fax)

Original Message
From: Fouty, Peggy D
Sent: Wednesday, April 28, 2004 11:53 AM
To: Adams, Marcia S; Adams, Ursula R; Allison, Gail R; Altice, Joyce S; Anderson, Darlene S; Austin, Ingrid Y; Baltzigar, Mira W; 

Barwick, James M; Batchelor, JoAnn W; Beard, Cheryl F; Bedenbaugh, Susan M; Benoist, Ray; Blake, Trish; Boland, Kay 
M; Branch, Mattie L; Bryant, Janice M.; Bucknam, Courtney M.; Burrell, Sonya S; Caldwell, Tracy G; Camp, Maria B.; 
Castine_FrankieH; Cathcart, Melanie M; Catoe, Sandra L; Childs, Elizabeth J.; Cisson, Melissa; Cockrell, Philip C; Cockrell, 
Tracie D; Coggins, Carole H.; Copeland, Edward D; Daspit, Leslie S; Davis, Lula N; DeLoach, Dixie P; Devlin, Lotte; 
Dickerson, Tisha M; Dolder, Rolf P.; Douglas, Johnnie Mae E; Driscoll, Karen K.; Dubose, Laurabeth C.; Earley, Jr., 
Jimmy E.; Edmonds, Lillie R.; Ellison, Barbara E; Farmer, Mary V; Ferguson, Margaret C; Findlay, David; Findlay, Terry S. 
; Fore, Betty F; Forrest, Ronald; Fouty, Peggy D; Fralick, Kimberly B; Fredrick, Debra D; Fulmer, Gail M; Fulmer, Nancy 
A; Gilliam, Linda M.; Glenn, Rose J; Godfrey, Janice M; Goff, Linda S.; Graham, Brenda K; Grant, Beth B; Grant, 
Maquella; Green, Gwendolyn; Greene, Linda V; Greene, Pearlie B.; Gregory, JacquelineH.; Griffin, Brenda W; Griffith, 
Karen H.; Hair, Joann P; Harrelson, Suzanne R; Harrison, Johnny; Harrison, Karen A; Hutto, Cindy L; Jacobs, Bobbi M; 
Jeffcoat, Talesar H; Jenkins, Richard C; Jenkins, Rosalind A; Jennings, Rene A; Johnson, Leroy; Jolly, J. B; Jones, 
Angela L.; Jones, Patricia G.; Jordan, Iva G.; Joshi, Tejal; Keith, Jan H.; King, Tammy B; Knowles, Tammi D.; Lake, 
Beverly L.; Lake, Steven; Land, Sharon; Lands, Linda M.; Lentz, John R.; Lewis, Phleisha E; Lowman, Janice S; Mack, 
Sylvia G; Madison, Sharon B; Manigault, Dionysius; Martinez, Velma H; Meares, Donna; Medlin, Denise L; Miller, 
TraceyW.; Moss, Debbie O; Greene, Teresa D.; Mullinax, Sandra L; Mumford, Sam; Mungin, Mary L; Myers, Richard A; 
Nimmons, Sharon D.; Owens, Cathy B.; Padgett, Inez H.; Parks, Beth S; Pauling, Miashamika S; Peagler, Mary L; Perry, 
CharlitaM.; Phelps, Annie L; Plunkett, Christina A; Poston, Gregory B.; Powell, Shirley L; Preacher, Eva B.; Price, Patricia 
R; Prince, Jacob L.; Pugh, Gayle S; Quattlebaum, Yanick G.; Reed, Christine L.; Reid, Rachel N.; Rhett, Constance V; 
Rice, Janie B.; Rish, Angela D; Rivers, Shirley H; Ruth, Hattie K; Seabrook, Madeline T.; Sessions, Betty R; Sherard, 
Trudy G; Shull, Sandra P; Smith, Laurie P; Socha, Laura W; Stansell, Theresa E; Starnes, Kimberly W.; Starnes, Elizabeth 
D; Stephens, Janice M; Strickland, Jolane H.; Styles, Cynthia R; Sumpter, Sandra G; Taylor, Melissa C; Teal-Hornsby, 
Amy M.; Thompson, Dianne D; Thompson, Rhonda S; Tucker, Ida G; Uswa, Wanda P; Valenta, Val; Walker, Jenifer T.; 
Wannamaker, William C; Warren, Lane; Washington, Joann L; Watts, Angela F.; Wearing, Marie; Webb, Jacqueline S; 
Wicker, Henry E; Williams, Gwendolyn H

Subject: Meeting Tomorrow
Importance: High

If you received this email message then you are expected to attend the managers meeting tomorrow.

CARPOOL - It is very important for everyone to utilize the state vehicles and car pool. Parking is limited (1st come, 1st 
serve) at DHEC so the less vehicles we have to park the better off you will be.

BUS - A bus will be at the Park Street entrance of DMV to take all of the head quarters employees to the meeting. 
Please be on the bus by 9:00 so that we can get everyone to the meeting and registered on time. The bus will be 
available to take head quarters employees back to Park Street at 11:00 for those that will not need to be present for the 
rest of the meeting. The bus will also provide transportation for Head quarters employees back to Park Street at lunch.

LUNCH - You may bring your lunch or eat out. I put together a list of a few restaurants in the area (attached). Please 
make sure that you select one that will get you in and out quickly.

BE PUNCTUAL - The meeting will start at 10:00 so please get there early enough to register, pick up your name tag 
and be seated by 10:00. When we let you out for break and lunch, please return to your seats on time.

Attached documents:
• Alphabetical list of the employees attending the meeting
• Map of the area around 2600 Bull Street
• Directions to DHEC for those of you traveling from out of town
• Agenda
• A few dining facilities in the area



• Employees expected to stay for the entire meeting

<< File: Alpha list of employees attending the meeting.doc >> << File: DHEC 2600 Bull Street.png >> << File: 
directions to DHEC.doc >> << File: AGENDA.doc >> << File: Dining.xls >> << File: Employees expected to stay for 
the duration of the meeting.doc >>
Peggy Fouty
Department of Motor Vehicles
Field Administration & Customer Service
(803) 737-1151
(803) 737-1660 (fax)


